addiana

5439 ADA DBL MEN OPEN Tournament classification

Position Name

1 OD- Bilger/Barlow

2 OD- Hammack/Hawkins
3 OD- Modlin/Beavers
4 OD- Newsome/DeVito
5 OD- Loeschke/Segura
5 OD- Taylor/Yoder

7 OD- Bailey/Cooke

7 OD- Stacey/Riner

9 OD- Eddards/Walker
9 OD- Haller/Tun

9 OD- Kanzler/Williss

Machine Name

Operator

ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK

OPLLJAMUSE

UserlD_1
LB04261991
AH19871987
GB09131974
IN19671967
JS02081966
DT11241984
JC09122005
TS29121980
DE09181980
CH29111985
NK13011995

Alias_1
BILGER2
Andrew
BEAV
DUCK FUKE
JIMMY
DANNY T
CRUMB
Theshow180
D

Dirty deed
Nick

UseriD_2
JB31031973
DH09231964
CM15051983
SD06111991
WL08151963
JY01051975
TB03101980
CR06031977
TW03021961
TT11302001
MWO04171971

A
B
H
C
S
D
A
T
R
T
T
W
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